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Post Office Bonus Bonds Prize Draw No. 23

PURSUANT to the Post Office Act 1959, notice is hereby given that the results of the prize draw No. 23, held on 14 March 1972,
are set out hereunder.

H. J. WALKER, Postmaster-General.

1ST PRIZE OF $15,000:181 099981

2ND PRIZE OF $5,000- 064 968870

SIXTEEN PRIZES OF $500:.

030 045272 051 276251 075 815006 089 312414
031 520231 051 399625 080 111751 181 517661
040 582458 062 2,4-4686 082 220350 181 866878
051 253764 073 350240 088 971043 183 789526

I EI6HTYPRIZES OF $100:. I

010 044521 041 136904 051 567461 063 198203 071 794581 077 584903
020 107826 041 907123 051 653280 063 296153 072 455178 080 052024
030 558118 041 982406 052 350544 063 400507 072 745946 081 966203
030 909353 042 729880 061 142667 063 506355 072 769238 082 392804
030 913684 042 873579 061 232084 064 505662 074 090266 085 153425
031 187945 042 988865 061 35122C 064 946424 074 212008 085 379377
031 351533 050 183921 061 540182 065 678885 075 563380 085 482477
040 393335 050 251721 061 630114 065 745945 076 690552 086 054448
040 499382 050 821250 061 782492 070 57?356 076 973251 087 30?252
040 573616 050 997763 062 965316 071 464417 077 044690 087 969380

088 696841
089 672221
089 685847
089 699344
181 408242
181 520920
182 669812
182 709977
183 099205
183 653749

1 ~3 854703
1 4 012636
184 213719
1 84 222948
184 341 533
1 84 960257
1 85 084921
185 808323
1 85 998992
186 401 900

I ONE-HUNDRED AND SIXTY PRIZES OF $50:I
010 313953 041 761571 062 283513 071 182096 076 489825 083 085670 089 820895

010 341578 041 901387 062 305125 071 201423 076 672151 083 393489 089 973780
010 552659 042 634763 063 412426 071 315262 076 699199 083 981383 180 058220
020 385606 042 666364 063 895985 071 324422 077 396979 084 337457 180 335701

020 548988 050 123498 064 041083 071 558255 077 491147 085 206333 180 415682
030 562883 050 874821 064 170709 071 596181 077 500048 085 348211 180 451790

030 603117 050 884492 064 361910 071 771711 077 510462 085 431820 180 662791

031 364260 051 166461 064 927338 071 975694 077 927802 085 506991 180 786467
040 016082 051 640803 065 035857 071 982051 080 171766 085 945?06 181 208289
040 106407 051 878692 065 572182 072 017639 080 212514 086 187552 181 241611
040 400873 051 962987 065 703089 072 227268 080 411048 086 564224 181 433726
040 620642 052 182570 066 195120 073 425102 080 912302 086 845298 181 518845
040 703314 052 848494 066 403688 073 545143 081 370654 087 371414 181 740572
040 878725 053 095491 066 623204 075 308596 081 957120 087 610862 181 876480
040 880718 053 151353 066 782358 075 353333 082 008706 087 662593 182 524717
040 961024 060 475843 070 178058 075 475580 082 088663 088 739053 182 601581
040 993805 060 518109 070 314615 075 520510 082 124746 088 891535 182 700088
041 669537 060 896723 070 376930 075 869370 082 210072 088 967173 182 781017

041 694232 061 605403 070 497283 076 231448 082 254456 089 040639 182 952536

041 731061 061 704715 071 025830 076 474104 083 028851 089 530167 183 407769

184 107691
184 467566
184 489072
184 595199
184 792061
184 808326
185 292244
185 293111
185 322825
185 328513
185 431481
185 599380
185 828364
186 249831
186 3O9648
186 546962
186 578072
186 616076
186 665107
186 682948
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PURSUANT to the Post Office Act 1959, notice is hereby given that the results of the prize draw No . 23, held on 14 March 1972,
are set out hereunder .

H . J . WALKER, Postmaster-General.

1ST PRIZE OF $15,000:181 099981

2ND PRIZE OF $5,000: 064 968870

f SIXTEEN PRIZES OF $5110
030 045272 051 276251

	

075 815006 089 312414
031 520231

	

051 399625 080 111751 181 517661
040 582458 062 244686 082 220350 181 866878
051 253764 073 350240 088 971043 183 789526

PRIZES OF $t*.
010 044521 041 136904 051 567461 063 198203 071 794581 077 584903 088 696841 183 854703
020 107826 041 907123 051 653280 063 296153 072 455178 080 052024 089 672221 184 012636
030 558118 041 982406 052 350544 063 400507 072 745946 081 966203 089 685847 184 213719
030 909353 042 729880 061 142667 063 506355 072 769238 082 392804 089 699344 184 222948
030 913684 042 873579 061 232084 064 505662 074 090266 085 153425 181 408242 184 341533
031 187945 042 988865 061 35122C 064 946424 074 212008 085 379377 181 520920 184 960257
031 351533 050 183921 061 540182 065 678885 075 563380 085 482477 182 669812 185 084921
040 393335 050 251721 061 630114 065 745945 076 690552 086 054448 182 709977 185 808323
040 499382 050 821250 061 782492 070 577356 076 973251 087 307252 183 099205 185 998992
040 573616 050 997763 062 965316 071 464417 077 044690 087 969380 183 653749 186 401900

ONE-HUNDRED AND SIXTY PRIZES OF 550:
010 313953 041 761571 062 283513 071 182096 076 489825 083 085670 089 820895 184 107691
010 341578 041 901387 062 305125 071 201423 076 672151 083 393489 089 973780 184 467566
010 552659 042 634763 063 412426 071 315262 076 699199 083 981383 180 058220 184 489072
020 385606 042 666364 063 895985 071 324422 077 396979 084 337457 180 335701 184 595199
020 548988 050 123498 064 041083 071 558255 077 491147 085 206333 180 415682 184 792061
030 562883 050 874821 064 170709 071 596181 077 500048 085 348211 180 451790 184 808326
030 603117 050 884492 064 361910 071 771711 077 510462 085 431820 180 662791 185 292244
031 364260 051 166461 064 927338 071 975694 077 927802 085 506991 180 786467 185 293111
040 016082 051 640803 065 035857 071 982051 080 171766 085 945706 181 208289 185 322825
040 106407 051 878692 065 572182 072 017639 080 212514 086 187552 181 241611 185 328513
040 400873 051 962987 065 703089 072 227268 080 411048 086 564224 181 433726 185 431481
040 620642 052 182570 066 195120 073 425102 080 912302 086 845298 181 518845 185 599380
040 703314 052 848494 066 403688 073 545143 081 370654 087 371414 181 740572 185 828364
040 878725 053 095491 066 623204 075 308596 081 957120 087 610862 181 876480 186 249831
040 880718 053 151353 066 782358 075 353333 082 008706 087 662593 182 524717 186 309648
040 961024 060 475843 070 178058 075 475580 082 088663 088 739053 182 601581 186 546962
040 993805 060 518109 070 314615 075 520510 082 124746 088 891535 182 700088 186 578072
041 669537 060 896723 070 376930 075 869370 082 210072 088 967173 182 781017 186 616076
041 694232 061 605403 070 497283 076 231448 082 254456 089 040639 182 952536 186 665107
041 731061 061 704715 071 025830 076 474104 083 028851 089 530167 183 407769 186 682948



o.

LL0

0

Zi0

ELO`.
o

L.

Z7V

.L

!590,'

L

L90

.L"

bSSLZ$889865
It,LLZS90E9QS
to,9ZSbS5L85
ES6ZLSE05995
40£125

	

Erg999
£61£159Lb9B5
Lx8E05666£95
LLCM,O£66L5
LbE08b

69
991

,

846£94t9SZL5
256954994ZL5
66295492ZZL5
&0095b4080L5
lbbLbbLLLOLS
Z9LL44495095
200944626£55
Lobobb8L£OSS
142044601645
SBOZ£b268045
1x90£45uBES
L6L8Lt,6699Ei
9L990b6522£5
9891044569&S
tLL86E£29915
ZO£96E952915
BbL68E.9£9415
LSSEB£Zb9£LS
59918E665805
4909L£LLESOS
960SLE090564
bELL9E02£004
LOLC9C46

'Sgt' £9424£ySL9Lb
9096E£0L8z94

'lot,
tE

	

469Lib
001Zt£402944
L95SOf6LOSbb
51920E0£OSyb
LSLOBx6£1£24
ZObSLZL609L4
86LZLxMVL4
9bZ2Lx056LLb
x68992L9tx6E
ZSL49x81868E
46H6SxLagHLE
4£505240969£
65910Z9E6f5£
49254240005E
9£99£228494E
6oLtOZixbf£E
£9000Z450L£E
SE2B6t6LZ9Z£
6Lb6BL590Et£
9941916EfLL£
UOEOBtLtyL6Z
£Ol9Lt096162
ZE£LGL£EOL6Z
294991250682
9E499LOzZ£8z
Z£LS9t545962 60

991L9LZ9LZ
6LLSStLE£SLZ
LbEEStbHLt9z
69x6ELLLSbSL
£9b££LZLEZSZ
btOLZt964052
LLtg60£Z9bLz
tL0960169£02
05160x5b06L
98EL809£9641
5L0990662481
84865069tbel
61Z0508t19'9L
L1996UyS69Lt
2029£0

	

LosbSl
LL69£0952546
6690£0296476
LZ90£0226441
9x94xp920441
48£0x0455046
bGy'LOLEEBEt
L9f9L0460££.6
6£091045£211
549600696006

996660
ISO

09L160
066680

06£866205960
ELL966492460
OObE669ESLLO
666066x91950
£096965553x0
6ZOQ46944820
6128£6SbSLyO
x6£4£6259610
209££6

	

ZLLfL0
LS00£6626260
566226900260
ZlbL26668600
bbtot6

	

L59600
926464606500
066006E£95po
064906
559206
0£5206
SFW88
£6£668
£ZLL68
90£260
046958
505950
025250
9586b9
49£648
955££8
14£0x0
£46510
260268
204986
505006
6£0266
£65696
566696
ZLEb9L
469956
696556
ELL9bL
604646604666
£4£046666666
442££644£666
526626180246
668926Z69fE6
2£66664£6426
005806916626
5066892£9966
890869150966
609169bK146
962859OSZE6B
99£829849260
Lf.9FL9265268
QL90L9292169
116609SS4619
£65409

	

550669

ixxxt2
L60ZLL
804566
606256
oE6£bl
550046
262621
Z9L90L
699060
EEQS60
Zf£b60
£94490
8£££80
418290
£46950
692040
£689£0
590810
609510

LxEG9BL28691
9LZ99B80EZ9L
LS2tSB6Z6654
ELLL58L9984L
60SLb8OEBSEL
9££2489LLSEL
986140Z£LOfL
0914£89808z1
LEZZEHZ660LL
b69"8Sb90ZL
0855209956Q
OSf808LOLbtL
9LL86L9LfLOL
L1106LWOOL
61'VOL

	

uGS69
£L84LL459269
b89991gZSl69
Lz81913bzS99
ZEES9LSLZ089
£L46SGSC06L9
b8E6fL594SL9
LZZSEL449269
£6l6LL

	

9£01OL9
ESSS89ZE9999
165109£85559
MOBL694S9
L98£S9S9BL59
£60849L9Z849
490249

	

asLL49
bLL5Z9LLLL£9
Z06LL9966EL9
ELbit991£519
LSL£L9022509
L96ZL9LbZ965
OztxL9249565
ELZ909St6LBS
6L9b09L6L8LS
L6096S09LLCS
8tL681610995
bL4L8SttLE95
£,62£959259£5
SZBZLS£92£25
ZSbLLSLOCLZS
SLOE9ib£L9t5
946455b9fLOS
648£55954£05
9LU5SZOL66b
£x98£5oLp9B4
S8L9f5eLSxBb
692525SLStLb
tL6ZLS95LA96
OL6S6b1££654 attb64

	

250556
980£84626944
SLSx846£9966
9096946££044
L£SSSb0056£4
566£44965624
ObbfbbL400xb
4520£4Z89Ltb
899

9
Z4

	

L9L9tb
020524ILLSLb
SyyRL4btEOLb
E899Q, 	995604
1,8616£

	

86L£6£
5L9L6EOLbLQE
499£6£29LL8£
tL49B£zLL9Bf
b£6L9£%L99£
It,LLQ£

	

OZLEH£
9ZLELELtzfBE
StLZL£65008E
bL609£

	

96659E
86009£96265£
9£654£06185£
EELLb£46095£
bx9ZEFLOb95f
OZ60£E86964£
zy6SZf20124E
9y9ttE45£62£
£46162S9f5Zf
0£0662Q9L9tE
6LbOLx64£20£
6£6992Zbx09z
496612ZL£09Z
Lb£SLZ286852
L95blzSbSLSZ
£660624£8252
££OOOx

	

Bow'Z
520x614665£.2
0645614065£2
669461924622
SSLbLI£04616
512696

	

66L8tz
LL95ol662616
625480696912
444660ttL60x
62696096£401
646690604961
69£690204066
960150840861
6466£0La086t
LLtLfoQL£t8l
t6uE0£90261
8620£0505591
160420262856

DO
SZ£SSL
BLLfSL
60£661

692696£06646
690b566664EL
SLOE568866£6
889056Eb9bzL
1555£,69£f.Oxl
£.9£6260£6£61
96L9L6

	

499Ltl
699606£46160
666406956600
644068z9£fLa
426888214890
£60480150640
045968584640
290969268040
4022694985£0

D0
6596994x6££0
951£90LttZEO
6921909£6920
L29E4846L9Z0
098048GbE£LO
508048495900
09'90
tG£f£B
680210
429

666
600

	

LO
699696
%66

9£6
£6£066695286
92868[Z6£t86
48£486906596
454£868£4496
200696060656
4666664909£6
06096666x426
945566840£16

916806£86694
060£06251056
LZ9f069SLEbb
469068050024
ZL6688xLb60b
64£898LBZG06
LL964BL8Z66E
L86L68b25LB£
Kt6f889104£
L8bGE850616E
COMB98L89f
LG9Lt808649E
46901850019£
801200ix5x9E
LS£L6LbbLSS£
11£68G£t9L5f
01009L68SL5E
909Z9L860LSf
SLO2EL169oEE
L94L£LOOSEtE
929626EL£ftE
199LL46Z8Lt£
oL0a1LKgoL£
$0360L05500£
E625oL005662
EZ£999LbZBLZ
818999at,LbLZ
908999Lb089z
9LSS99£49£92
bLL£99

	

LEO19Z
5x4559t6195x
54£.45995995x
L£5£59EObLSZ
8EE1594108£2
LOb119SpyLxy
LL88Z929£212
LIMB66910,
6116L99£4402
zLObL99Z520x
Lb£xl9LBf86L
EQltt9699L6t

00
LOL9

	

060561
9626099Eb68L
590809bLtSBt
819209652LHL
8LLL091tL8Lt
865865OZL9LL
..OOL65

	

?898gL
EZL0656601St
EtZZLS152641
9458556bS£bL
4024450566tL
LL1Lb56S9Etl
Leg&"

	

261E1L
at,LLbS

	

b6050L
SS90E5

	

LSOtoL
8848x5H£400L
Et89LS891L80
fL0£ZSOLSLSO

61
46L9

	

95£960
1£ObLS6LZZb0
855£15tSL8E0
00110SLZOS£0
boL264LL£ZZO
8L9884Ot9Bl0
CLLL9b

	

6L8600
ItLOSb

	

6EL8o0
422044259900
9614£bLBZl00
LE98Zb
995424
BELLitt,
619514

	

906866
55966£129866
bbQ98ESSfL66
16428£blZt66
8EEOL£400686
279x9£099406
89409£865486
£6645£299£06
51225E18££86
80605E984606
49305£094066
24205£LOLLS
£055tf

	

LLZS%
45£.60£592596 CC
966Z298546

6504629Z56E6
695662696926
06609x564866
8609626EELt6
441692660916
9£29926684t6
E0399Z666266
446£929ftll6
696652OLEZ06
252056496668
44x£52684160
£4925246£668
S05oEZ5£9480
[04962694668
44661290£668 Its

BOZ29£490
LoBZOZ646058
666661044048
£565664916£8
5496618889£9
62298116Z4£8
9[6£819092£8
9402669""g
050661240020
669691

	

L9L8LB
990656

	

94t,4
to

5996£lOSL9Lg
tfS£fl8.46260
505621688yL8
S00,04696609
OLb%O666666
0x9£60SE956L
y99060466806
QOtL80020666
966900054666
£20690ELE9LL
69££9090K9L
925290996956 ""'0

OSb£SL
SE24E0565046
SL9z£0LLFSbL
Z690f09994£6
lt£BZO4£54£6
4x6620LO%ZL
659860£69826
990460206626

666926
VYQ100426

EzBBLL
OZtOLL
150606
054506

LLOCLS
0SfLot,
159664

bbt00L599KS
25x669IBM's
HOLL89ytbibS
4815894LOL£S
LbOSB9ySZSLS
099109005015
0496L99£2905
6Zb8L9g5L866
9tL5L9LLE%b
16Z699014464
846299Z9606>
£02259255684
961649LLL98b
55K49gLbBLb
xLLFb9580694
b9LEb9gtL89b
8996Z9

	

asLL94
LCbBx9LEEKb
9808x920£0£4
tl2Ll9ZZ69Lb
LEL8o9

	

It,
tSlb

HE666S58£104
b8ZL65OL698F
42446596LELE
LLOZ65SS6Ebf.
6851659L90b£
£62065

	

gagsLC
LL8H8548400E
545x95196L0£
240085SLZLOE
L80SLS020062
99"L5"S663
8£5955GtEG9x
110611SSL1111
9£6845OSf04z

M"'
009062
Sbb89x

L995Z5800692
L95o15SQEx9.,
6L6LOS465952
421664196152
G8FZ642£OLZz
x91664ptOblz
5654646bLflz
9tlbGbBfLppL
L£909bSxELHL
L8;09*649LL1
856854B9LLLL
IL395tl"SILL
x52954ZOZ£9l
BZLtb9LL68Ss
MOLD,t2LZbL
9994£4ZELZbt
ZZ9t£b42LE£6
L568zb6ELLu
528924b9bLOt
Llbb24609506
144£246£5060 to

lbtbE9L06a
5£5604GL6690
6LSSObzORZ9p
09260E959490
ZOL58E99L£90
6fS6LfL6b9b0
99HLLE944540
99LOLE£42£40
29x69£22L6EC
tELZS£OLtb£U
48564E

	

SLL8z0

LEO
LfOZEESLSbZO
ZOSLZf98LLZ0
ESLEZE
OB69lE
EOLOpf
66996x9955£9
6Lxbgx£925£4
242962062865
666L9x0£9965
59995x629655
695152062045
SEBObZZ£66ES
66642266£4£.5
8L6lZZ666625
LLG6Lx695665
OZbLOx690465
999402866£05
485661960664
bOLS6l6££864
It'sl6t680994
606x81LOl99b
506696622554
09£696651254
904591610156
8£SSbI942547
66£8£1629£44
££5921£69044
F6££Zt6£5424
999x2140£027
LES£LL289014
LEItu

	

56096E
06960645060£
59090195898£
LbGbOtgy69QE
LbLbOL06226E
ZCOZO&LUCK
;.'14

Zoo

	

Mccr
645x00.656£2£
246000SBtFO£
L6E9L0£598Gx
££6960850£62
24566015£896
8£65906L4x9y
964690LE9SSZ
489650

	

ItsSSx
6468406098bx
£fG5b0

	

9Z04yx
065640H95ELy
9454£0LxELOZ
896££0656902
660620Z8Ef6t
9£6600154581

266696
99bSbl
LSZHft

£0£989112611
£28£89806665 626969L£9964
E6z999E00160
440459£B5y6C
4bLE59664060
596649225660
LCOZ£9449£60
4000£9LlSLLO
060665SLfLEO
2095098£0£20
Z,6666106600
465565
SLB£BS
GLL08S

UZD



LZ'ON

0,'6j-CTNV'IVaZA13N`NOSJNITIUM`-U.LNI2Id.LNaJXMd3A0J`dadVUHS'2I'V"A.LI'IOH.LIVAU

H.L,LHZHIDQNV'1VgZM9N9H,L

asa.~ud

099

066£1909S96SSES6B9644£386669£8Z0699R998098916115
449&L£090969£86190£9ZG9bLb069££099L6ELSSaL189a6ZOZR000ZER9SSLS9690558169£15
161190ft0SBbLbC090L9680b140btLE6S961LSS6BBLB9SOLOZ9LSrLE9591958988099L09Z95
?6SL9BCIO99£CLLZ90S844CO1609EZ06S044845LOZ£LgZ906LR6LSOf9ZZELSB866058LB59S5
ZOOBfCELOLE9t66L9095Beba040bb9ZLSS968C9LgSL999StlLto8&9SLBbLt9b88ELL48Ool£55I
9££6482105689,60L90Lb,ftZ040btb69S51LLCSSSOB49OZ69toCEb9to084968L9£LEO90LbbS
OLLLZS060164690LSOZE8Z61060iZ9155tLt9ES9FZLb909LLLOiE9fLBb96b£B65E61£8606£65

I
9Zt,LIZZLO9££090ISO69£406OEO656165L65oI596496991550899108149LLZg9LLOE8600245b
551851910060189OSO6£88£6OZOLBbbfS&LLgZ5)S9zt,9t,totooL"091t,LzozgLotS089Z60£S
CO"L£690LSLZ99OSOL9tZZCOZO9t61Z9656tZSLE9L4996L66Lt6StLtOL9418Sba408S099zS
SZ986Z090BCELO&040Sb9490OLOSL99LSSt9beS65[049ZOLC9L06CELL98£6ISb69Zo8506ZLS

Vy

vipaung'ailuajspuogsmogLetisl6agaqJ689SL5f06£ZS£566F9C9OZ9L998LLL9L9ZLg901994Sbeool
ZL6EL5B88ZLS

wajpaazpaqLewsjagwnubuimallola4L&qtICLLSS06L05
L9£819tLSBLL
L86LF969ZRLL

6E6SSG
ootSSL

t9LLL9
541608

LOOM
1086,41

"bIb
Z96oLb

uo..saiudpawlepunZBbf.OS9ZEZ8b9zzZZ9£&BELLLgllS1666609LLOLLLZ9ZZ94
6LBLOSfSZBLb££6199etlILLS98bSL6690809L£LL£4SZSb

43WIV1iH0
6,BS8bLC5ELt,LBZ,L999z59LvzIb5L8S-,g0809FOEL£09.66

9HSMVVQ:S]ZIad45L£Bbt,Z9654voSBLSLZSf9L10614469SSBL09St,It9LatCb
£80614SLfgSbZB£fLSLtSOtLLSCLEL9L'ZgL960OLL40,£Ob

119611"1IL£SIItIlltL560EOOL19t,LL094bLL6L9559L6CLSLS9C499CSLLL1ZOLLtS£004
66,0031,60£6£9£588LL910C198956SSObbb8ZG95SL&ZEELZLSZfILb5b9L

II
L90LgotZLEo.

'&691"0901151661881911621C9zSbf96ZbbSagttSZ9F93L9"91109B8SL99ofol965ti£
6564199L06ZS11608910649ZBL16Sb£166Eb68LL£SZCOOZL6569LL,EL85LL9&&699Z601C
6'OIL'Ob"O""6128969093LOSLbbof.LbEVBbboCSLSOLOLZLLSOL6L£SSLLLS6L909jSS£
9ZL9LZLOLLS1099486LL9LZMZbb6L46zbSL£LZSZO4SOL9COFOLLS'C£LSECLL9BE9b9E
VLSSl3LLtSLSEOLLOB9LLELZ6588£660CLZb6SZ£OS6L£b00L601101985£19tILEZS99L6LSC

H

.i1

StLO4Lb61SO&6S6SbgZ0EL9Z190L£b699924£16£64ZtI669651£6958",L9LSOb9409Bbc
6901OZLBL1oS65b£b8lSB09ZC6SLZbB£09340B0£64ObbS6916''6966"016t,LZC96L06LCw
B65009LZ9S6469692t,99LOt9520096066146165b998b166669£09169Z5900L86a8Z9SOBb6Z
195160

to
b
got

,998149565969Lb990b1909040GL58b9b6L69549E99OICOOLS98ZL9b9658Z
08946&LS6Lot,699L£8001463L96006L610060£5096106099119£99116499,96SSlBS9a
96629169SZG46506Z81£OLZILLS6CtLe66C901616SLE990&9ZL91£9999

9
1101lelcLa

LZO&LL500116OL58ZB
91162Z

glef6£LL966£9Z96
it'

5CLZ99tL9ZL9SSEL996039SSSZLELZ
996891FS909bZ1gLZ8150911SL99L.ObL96fSLL,Lb£66199909019SS6ZL9961155Or999a
ZSCbbI4990569ZLLl19L89ta66&L4E9Z956CObbz4b096659830999160099909EfSL66&6Z"tt,e
0091EL860814S66CZB458403

tCtgLf

Tilt
£16694L0f.559CCgCb9065LS9tZSOfS06661M 9669EtCOLLBbLEtZZBS69CoaL9Lb9CSSb6LfOZ6694ZZOS59SCZBZ9zt8Lb909zszSZ60fCZ

8SBLaibbSbEt`BL00a980966191564£LLSSLE966996SLZb999ZL$Z9194949Z6B9,SLOOSZZ
296431a04Cabo958L809tL6t05960C01oZLCLStb9baSabb95£0439LtSS£999,005
LLC6lt6LLB3bLOKto09Lb6tIS991C01099E651094t,It,Lb9099LZ9699199ba5664

L06C6I
106161

9948
It

16016ZZGaLBB6Sb6l£9tLOELL6S9C19LEEbLSL9E9999a090169194009"IS9£Bl
9C99Lt9t'881bZ04.

to
ZtLC6LOLLL6461L19CCCC9Z495%, ;E909£665£C9ZL9960L6b,9828t

EL09LL6Z48It,Ebb66LLLZZ6L£9906199905E61690495ZZZ9ZL9S6S95'0096zb69b989zgt
EOLSLL366911050461Z6ZLLLZ6S99Z91064EbSBLObU6690Z59L85b6Zlo9bMot,9,8&9L
9BObLl995506Z5be61OLOC91bbL48Z49SZvELE950b6SEZL9001025SC899b0001St
069601Ft.E6f9LS68L485291454611BBbLt,LLSOOt,EC6L65b8ZLgS

5
161
90009

1656SLabbZSCgtL
899901£S9Z6£068LLLt4z5St09ZLLZ69b9EE68968E89LZ95SLB6b5b9Bb6Sa84BEb90SLOL
Z69COtSb9z6CO6SLLL699LbL9CgSLZiac9£Cbo6£BCEESZBSL69b£SaVS585£6t'Et,699041
61666099589EOLZE9LLLBSZIbbIL9Z9LBZZC8LB08ELZZ185685LES196085L949zb900061
901160eILLBC900C9LZLESZL96L[SZ56660ECtLL4£EEbd956ZE0CSZC6LLSbLfzzbLSafct
LL9L606&158£b£565L68ZVZLBSOLVZ900LOE9ZLLRE49LLS5L65f65S489LSBB90Zb699BZt
tC6090S'BLLC6£99519943ZL456Sbz94'40£04895£616"S0468

IS
ZLBOLSZZS'Ot'Litat

099LL0b/.St,IC5600591LOS60LztCbz90OZOE19905EO£OtbS500059GZS45E9R96Ca,60LL
99LE90L0909£46Z6tLIZ659040LLOZelC00ECELOSEagotZS095666C99LZSZ9906CZZ40LL
9LgLSOB9LLSE666961S06ZB0LaH£36b966Z99996£ZtobLS6001

6
1,LZSSLSLSOELE&Sabot

L081CO56064E0a9LtL4SOtgoO"SCCZ9"169
Cod

6ffLZSC,S91'96406FZ6b66LC9f£OZboI
t'LLCO66b0VC56CCtL0£5090bES'CZL806nBLL9Ef6tbCLSLLSE6495S&846BOf9CLLO£OI It
LOW66COCC8LBLE4£969SO63L93909898z9L9bfCuLb1bbf,Sl849SLELbZSO190bgb&90

SOLLSL94LOCO80080EZ165£t566660?SS96LL6Zbbz86LECECSSb94169996Lb0S94StLBE£894190
IS£94LEbEOEOLBSLCCt,56LZGL99Bb0EZt,L6lLOZL£ZOLZL3C598194909494996496Et,LOCELLLLSo
LC"t,LtOZ6ZOCL89CC£0/.001SBbgbo8996RL0950CZSL99ECZb165b96999611-949lb4Zf£61550
96LObL94t9ZOzzb9CC699oaL819660L06b81t91tZZCSflzt893266955996blSL9bBOLZZ£859250
9CCOt'LObbbzoLL6LCE5666LL&R9Lbo6&LZRLCBILZZZ06SLES£99SbEf.9Z9b9469Sb99ZLtfLbtbbo
6049EL400910£t69ZE9ZLLLLL6tCb09b49LLZ%SOZLCbbtf£?Z6bb60060,It,OLbbLS?SLE65Lgc0
Z6Zb£L16250otjZBtCLSLSOL?958E0bSZOLIZboo6t066000abb9bb669901,6LOS144tCLO6S46ZEO
0096ELCtCO&OVOt9L££/.bL0t£LSbfoOR59LL96'9,Rh800C598£6699£64619F16BOZZOE9EOaf0
SeLBOL961OLO91960£Z6LOOL961191L6,19,C6Z06Z66"161CLLCb,9660609SZ6ZtLa9Z0
S9SLol061600tIZ1SbaLLb869Z6LZ9LLSLEBL9LL89Z,95LCb5990thbZLb6tCSMZ99t.LZ0
16188980,600650563L£b56999&1St555tgLzob1B?Z6900b£b80£b61606EEC60LZCL90z0
969189999100bL&16369£469aZ99668L94SLL60ZLtSfoLge9LL66£8096It,SSLLgfLb£69Z
96LSL96SOZOOC8069Z6ZE619195166LSO94L599110III8LZ90906£1196Lb91118E989993

LOO' obL5l9B£tbBZ£8688968816619144L5EOL9,£,,ZLZ66992£86£Ltb85599E£B6SS9
16Bb'998l

49b99Z"9089ESCL66IS9tbIL99Z6&8666SZ0LSSLf:999Ztb9F9ZSE6Z56bz169866
611C99LBg'9z11509904b186659Ot,I6ZOLSLeE695Z9LEVLEOK,Lb09L6bCL6£64ZCtLL66
ZLL£991946168ZZt9BELa9L9606096CSgLZLLtogtlL59SSZ9Sbf9£9SLLobBOL9EE9994LZ699196
Ot,Itoo68C9b66694596L6L496&6916St9tZLZCLZ£L908542LL915£LOOEot,f68baCLB,0eZtRZ996
ZEllb9S68br665ZS5362,'49£6CSL649b6IL.LOS6ZlonLbz6ZSZb£566C9fz6LfagZZL601054556
9096£9L9£EE669LEtECLC699966556OEEELLLtML9668£&9L6CZ£b9LLOES999LCELL99t68L156
Lzb£E9BLLOC6ESLgZZ85£89969L'S6tlICI&LL998ZLCL9LEZIt,LZL£Zb939E8946L£9L9L119U£Z6
69£&£91"8069000016LCE99990046SSOfOL6£,9901LBbaCZLSEOLC958SSE96R3t£60155,IC0616961 460ba980L9a6565661.90659LZga46186690611860Bz9LZaofL90Ef9bt5E95810EzOS£aL9414&6
SLba09LLS606VL09Bt068659ZzrLE6oegtooLgSSBoLot,LZZtZ£OEZSZLSCC65LOCbc55tt69LE06
£9£965OLZZO616108109f9f9L690Z6L6oLL0VLLOLOOSS60L8B0ZOF.ZbObbfS£E90£556660LB5569

.

SL06L56£6006of:LZLLLLgCC9W9L69065£0ZtS9906tZ60Zzbal/.16616££S9856Z6LLE60ZS9688
u

1

Z6LgI5649968110011669"£99LC5'6999££06LSLS0tL9Z03L6EZSZ6606.£966L6Z£49060b8Bf8Bo LCLZ95bZL568Z9969Lgb9S?9a954L6L3b6ZO15064016096LBELSCZ498ECEOC606a961060bt9t8
B06t,S5LESLLBb49LSt906ZL9CL6C06VZEOLOZEL9CO198£6164L9ZZ91050EZ6ZS9Zto/.go6656'
6996t,S£00698LMELIL66099ES6689LZLOOb68CCOL86S906409ZZLLL?6ZL590RZLLL680b>SS'
aoCtSLLb6b8960tCLto5b0945066861916181963910891169C996LZ809890bOaE
1111656LOGVI5610£19E&f.09104£68

'618Z095510
Ltf9LL88060Z090992909692Ot,LZ90£956

6689£;LE05f,SZdbdt60.85Z9ZC68056600SLLE9L139800'&Lb@Zvg?8Sz904LSo1994j
Lt,LBESS£L6ZBgOtIZZL966195Z9CL6990285690L95t65.80'148192...CbZS9LLS0665Ln
bObbaSZfaLaRZOOS&,669155OLb069tL19965161St2ao?L9L94Z153060b6tb50OLC0
b6todSb96Eag9LSOLLLBBSVSOS6998C69tS668094106LSBLL09SZz6ZZtZzOL9LSOZZ96
0956

IS
906ZZ9Z6990LLttZtSbc19996LOL46£59£66fS504&Z9FZLLSobfUZ249112o.LLS96oSLOE

2869e5L6b9086CStOL0800159£0999bl0946SL1Z66LOb9CIRLSSaIOC89LZ6LSLIZC90obo14ZZ
92LgLS?19994EbbbOLEEZLZS£,91818£6£62651926961021956110OS6SOo,001£0tZCO
VOOLLS£5998156996048641510"49SZEL26b689S66

LLZEE
6ELZ

L
L9x6600Sbbfot96£891a8ZbC0OSBB~:

0e: O6LSLStOL591
OSCz,S09"86

ZfS880
L9Z4L0

60LELG29569890ZCZ6L&tOS6
goal&5£ab999LOFOt68£9666

LSZL6t,94IL
682501Eo9Lll

6LZL9L
6LZ6Bl

L9LLBL
ELSLZL

LBOb£0
OR59Lo

baL9

a&It'
r.

OESS050559LL
0L9b05498OLL

BZSLLO059906
LSCLLO

CC96609LZ998915"6
OL9969

66890
1

,98£80600&11CL509L59 1£
11800o0

LOELS
8096

'
514"

b69ZOS6,1651
SLO6b"Leg

eZLLL
g8t649"

0L89E64551298906999WSb6
SLZ9OL699£80
95500999280

E69SL
L68LsI

£Lt64t
OSZBbL536?

96t-L64EbgCSLSz09016Z598060999B09Cb6606940£9BSL0LZIt'sLOZ6ZbL

teo

99SL
9169"tZ964L9ELL906£6164LBt.b9L6LL9969BC66069100161109088£1?986019086i 9Z606b96SW515050Z9bSlb940£9

S
9660Z5B109616bLb6S09LC850596SCLS06060SE9966aB19VJ

8561869fLOtL£69160fbgzjb940C9196099ZCbbf68L£SSO1665509195£.1BLbLB0599£66246E
6092Bb5 88b£L6£8120Z616094149908569LbBZb96d6blObS008165090LLB0£556865666 88ZLBbb1CZ£LZ180Z0668E9b4Z09388965£995LSZ66£ZLSOSLLE40t9F.8LL

056dI
54&01069LEL6?Sit

Ct99Lb6OELZ'64SOZ0OL&l581528180££91£1106940050Sggtbo6941016Cb8S0BSZOL66656
L6ZZL6?86111£6L,LOL,50-96 96ECOZ391166104666065601£09991601"601Lbzf50EZSZ569LEL
LL469b666111058400Cab85b.6EbELgZSSB61S9BLS6998,SgEO199110585160£Z6LSOSCL6C6SSZ9

In1.

LBEZ9b""0L'01'00££.6954954ZL9ba5o09a'9",0999LOLOLL00986690bLb940195£26fSb 99ZESbLL>689115100£69954956608919681CotteLs59toEtLsotto£19060609VISLBLLa.
L69ZbbCLb9L9
LS50bb6L04L9

Z360SbLCOb089106LBZ9Z9
9 Zfi9I8t

LBL000LS9,20
o
0L69,LO940L0L6b116SES9

1"016EtL899
it,896959

£09054Z9BELL&9OL8
5L6bb,£6"9L

£66666
9atb9L

BLLEbbba.b9LOOb95L
RtgL98
869698

Bt£zoOrir661&090ato£10
LLfbSo

,!.Il

6161106
ZLbaO6
ZL9899

OOLE
GOL6

1

to

n
4996
1680bSbbb59ROZ6966110461110966L6£EL9EbLge

9599409805
G to

1CLot,696149ZE649694aKt,OZ69SL65ZL£L9LZLSB
808166

1009668£6666
toISbO
L8Zb£0L09S66

6oL889
600tLg

£590
LSZ6 61£10689bbb9SL9L1609LL£'u£59ZSL46z6ZL950LS9ZLIS66Z1.SC669ZSREO490596££599OLLZ

F
65tbOb9ZLtZL6Lf.60Eb9LLZtL8886LL"02490,8986L64E86La9£Zo69909699SCSRIt,LL
18606£

0
,89£9
11to

95901690ZSZt,It,LBZL899611Zb6SCBZZLC96OE469649zZZ0LLCE56L6"E9zOZR
60£91£86LEE929515606LSZbZOSLOL/.906LL0965186SZ9L6t-L59961099totZZ6E6LLLVER6969tlo
540ELCL690f9£SZ9S6LSS60,£68101LOLZLLLOSbzgZb0996946996o00BLoCLf9E6b9LLt8140£
t60alEEELLZ99a4CS6L9SEot,6ZBb69ZLEOL4O&ZCZ9056"6998£969LgbtotICLOC6OboSto00£0
001£9£856029911056E94/,6t6aB£69EOC569993CZ9Z6bBS66588566£8999056808Ob90r ,6
LOW699029

£Ztob£OSCO?9
EL9t16
Lbb446

tZEL6C£86589588069B9b1LR
904989

08£5568161566806LL899LS'009LL49
.S,

:.t7;~u':
65650£1609196LL9b6

SStCBCF0898959tLlg
58668£068089609899ubLOB

ZLLSb6086556
3tF9Z6£906569fa666

ZZLE89
6tt'LR

0L£E61
LSB6LL

66£9
90£9

gr0.

99*CLE6E8Z&9619£46£6009£698LL996LL89LLL66La0ELa68499£6SLOb66ozCZLBSt'"CLB6Lg
11950£SECLL9LVbfbb9£481£tb6949LOEag9S"ZOBLSSBLO666LSE6806886L1464990Ebcl.0£CE.iJ
959Z6ZL6ZOO9LtbtbSt,Ia9LE9EL899168659Cz54LLLOZS69b9BU6OLSb9969960486LL£CLCE 599360LZL59SLtLBE608S89t90£.659LL9059096ZLL££558890569606ESL6LbL9Z8fS9t£4%LS

06

9CESBaSESLBSZS9,E6&9169£b6ESS96LZb59Z0039L99EZBBL6E6L6OtIZ96OR0939fB9ott61St
666£82b00049ZO£616LLOb9E09LS59560809SSCSLLbb/.8L8090LL6EBBb£6LOZSZ99BBLal.901£o.
SOLt9L....9S4,06"68116515616595119£9Lb50tLLSLZ4996506600816£?4864v680911LL£B
854"069461,5COVLtb90186£Bf4Lb9EG86Z9L956atBbjSgR92950615£636ZLS464009004&ESL t,L56EaLtl"tS6SCSL64£596£SOLS£9OLL9a90689141419866£689IS&LL66Lb06LZLLb896891 LBLSlZ564665LZLOL6ELEL£E60£505909991£99LL049,99LL9899065668.9668LLLZ6LL9SltS
ISCL£Z40Ltb611880656951E509929?1160b,oLOLO8>6bg961£186869696569L4LEStL9LbLb
B499Za85t,LVS666,0685ZOC£LLZ639Bb89t9609569"SObjtZOfLBOLOb69SC69LL9LZL6S606&
ZSLLR9660VS469469L09ZL£t,6"

to
SOL?09959469Z6SSEBLL9otg165988959151£60£850009




